As of 8.7.25
16 months
24 months
36 months

2025 as of 8.7.25
Standard
Complaint
Infection Control

2024

Standard
Complaint
Infection Control

(V) Chicago
Linois
Indiana
Minnesota
Ohio

Wisconsin

#Facilities
353

205

25

#Completed
275

1322

44

#Completed
395

4287

407

%Facilities
38.2%
22.2%

2.7%

%Facilities
29.6%
72.7%

4.6%

%Facilities
41.4%
92.9%
26.1%

355
1z

353
13

12.4%
1.59%
0.B%
0.2%
1.6%

38.2%
3.3%



