As of 8.7.25	#Facilities	%Facilities
16 months	353	38.2%
24 months	205	22.2%
36 months	25	2.7%
_		
2025 as of 8.7.25	#Completed	%Facilities
Standard	275	29.6%
Complaint	1322	72.7%
Infection Control	44	4.6%
2024	#Camanlatad	0/ Fa ailiti a a
2024	#Completed	%Facilities
Standard	395	41.4%
Complaint	4287	92.9%
Infection Control	407	26.1%

(V) Chicago	395	12.4%
<u>Illinois</u>	13	1.9%
<u>Indiana</u>	4	0.8%
<u>Michigan</u>	1	0.2%
Minnesota	6	1.8%
<u>Ohio</u>	353	38.2%
Wisconsin	18	5.5%